(218) 800m - Starsie ziacky :: Beh - sumar
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St.c.
(141)
(258)
(247)
(182)
(204)
(207)
(227)
(180)
(235)
(133)
(160)
(140)
(132)
(125)
(192)
(244)

Meno

DUNAJSKA Viktéria
SULEKOVA Petra
SYCOVA Monika
KOCOVA Lenka
MESZAROSOVA Lea
BINDEROVA Paula
GREGOROVA Sara
HAZUCHOVA Lucia
KORISTEKOVA Zofia
MADEOVA Michaela
SITARCIKOVA Amalia
CABANOVA Veronika
MAGICOVA Ema
NADOVA Viktéria
BARTKOVA Maria
KURINSKA Lucia
PETROVICOVA Kristina
MUTISOVA Daniela
BARTKOVA Paulina
SKUTOVA Nora
SLOSIARIKOVA Karla
WEISOVA Emily

Horehronské hry 2017

Banska Bystrica 04.10.2017

Vysledkova listina
Vygenerované 18. 5. 2024 o 12:18

Nar.

2002
2002
2003
2003
2003
2002
2002

2003
2002
2002
2003
2003
2003
2002
2002
2003
2003
2002
2002
2003

Klub / Krajina

ZS s MS Pionierska Brezno

ZS Divin

ZS Moskovska Banska Bystrica
ZS P.) Saférika Tornala

ZS Spojova Banské Bystrica

ZS Radvanska Banska Bystrica
ZS Golianova Banska Bystrica
ZS s MS M. Kolibiara Detvianska Huta
ZS s MS M. Kolibiara Detvianska Huta
EVG Banska Bystrica

Hotelova akadémia Brezno
Gymnazium J. Chalipku Brezno
EVG Banska Bystrica

AK Iskra pri ZS Revica

ZS Spojova Banské Bystrica
SOS IT Banska Bystrica

SS Kremnicka Banska Bystrica
ZS Pieninské Banska Bystrica
ZS s MS Banské Bela

ZS s MS S. Zaryho Poniky

ZS Hrnéiarska Zvolen

ZS Hrnéiarska Zvolen

Spracované programom AtletIS
Viac informacii na www.hrdosport.sk
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Vykon
2:34,47
2:37,32
2:39,87
2:41,61
2:45,76
2:45,77
2:50,15
2:52,85
2:57,79
2:58,79
2:59,71
3:22,69
3:24,11
3:28,10
3:35,81
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS



	(218) 800m - Staršie žiačky :: Beh - sumár

